Covered Bridge Newburg Reversed.

Dist Note Next

0.0  Start of route 0.1

0.1 R onto Covered Bridge Rd 1.0

1.1 L onto W Pleasant Valley 0.1
Rd

1.2 Ronto Covered Bridge Rd 1.1

2.3 L onto Cedar Sauk Rd 1.7

4.0 RontoCounty RdY 1.0

5.0 L onto St Augustine Rd 1.0

6.0 R onto Wausaukee Rd 2.3

8.3 L onto Pleasant Hill Dr 0.8

9.1 R onto Co Hwy M/Co Rd 2.0
M

11.1 L onto Trading Post Tralil 1.0

12.1 R onto E Newark Dr 2.0

14.1 E Newark Dr turns R and 1.0
becomes Hickory Rd

15.2 R to stay on Hickory Rd 0.7
15.2 miles. +711/-657 feet

Dist Note Next

30.7 End of route 0.0

3.7 miles. +0/-0 feet

Dist Note Next
15.9 L onto W Main St 0.2
16.1 R onto Salisbury St 0.2
16.3 L onto Congress Dr Rest 0.0

Stop at Casey's
Rest Stop.
16.3 R onto E Washington St 0.4
16.7 L onto Decorah Rd 3.1
19.9 L onto School Rd 1.2
21.0 L to stay on School Rd 0.5
21.5 L onto Paradise Dr 1.0
22.5 Continue onto S Church 1.1
Rd
23.6 R onto County Hwy NN 0.1
23.7 L onto S Church Rd 1.1
24.8 L onto W Pleasant Valley 1.0
Rd
25.8 R onto Country Aire Dr 1.1
26.9 L onto W Cedar Creek Rd 3.7

11.8 miles. +530/-506 feet




